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Observations were drawn from Amberley AMO {station 040004}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.113E3236.61008.19WNW6128.616:1037ENE036.718.5Su1
1012.526SE86327.91010.822ESE76629.316:2443SE031.022.4Mo2
1019.620E85126.31021.824SE85424.111:3941ESE028.520.8Tu3
1017.322NE64928.51020.49ENE5725.517:0137NE030.815.6We4
1015.224E13533.81019.87SSE5826.415:5139ENE035.915.3Th5
1016.828ENE4331.61020.66ESE65927.315:2241NE033.316.9Fr6
1016.222ENE64729.51019.59SSE16026.213:0839NNE031.715.2Sa7
1013.117ENE23932.41017.07SE86626.314:4741NE033.016.6Su8
1010.611SSE13733.21014.66NNW6527.0017.9Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1013.82044431.11017.01166026.732.617.7Mean
1003.111SSE13226.31008.16#15424.128.515.2Lowest
1019.628ENE86336.61021.824SE86629.343SE036.722.4Highest
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